Brand

Bolivar

Cohiba

Hoyo de
Monterrey

Trinidad

H.Upmann

Belicosos Finos

Bolivar Super Coronas L.E 2014
Belgravia Uk Regional Edition 2015
Libertador Casa Habano

Tesoro Germany Regional Edition 2016

Siglo |

Siglo 11

Siglo IV

Siglo VI

Medio Siglo

Panatelas

Robusto

Piramides Extra

Maduro 5 Secretos

Maduro 5 Magicos

Maduro 5 Genios

Behike 52

Behike 54

Behike 56

Cohiba Reserva Corona Especial 2003
Cohiba Robusto Supremos L.E 2014

Petit Robusto

Epicure No.2

Epicure Especial

Le Hoyo San Juan

Regalos L.E.2007

Double Corona Vintage 2003

Coloniales
Vigia
Fundadores
Topes L.E.2016

Magnum 54

Magnum 50

Connoisseur A

Royal Robusto Casa Habano
Magnum 56 L.E 2015

No.2 Reserva "Cosecha 2010"

Country of Origin

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Price

£33.00
£36.00
£52.00
£60.00
£78.00

£20.00
£26.00
£39.00
£57.00
£35.00
£17.00
£42.00
£62.00
£25.00
£45.00
£53.00
£95.00
£145.00
£180.00
£94.00
£85.00

£24.00
£28.00
£34.00
£38.00
£48.00
£55.00

£24.00
£35.00
£43.00
£55.00

£34.00
£34.00
£37.00
£38.00
£68.00
£130.00



Romeo Y Julieta

Vegas Robaina

Ramon Allones

Montecristo

Partagas

Saint Luis Rey

Diplomaticos

Por Larragana

Juan Lopez

Short Churchill

Wide Churchill

Piramide Anejados
Capuletos Edition L.E.2016

Unicos

Specially Selected
Club Allones L.E.2015

Media Coronas
No.4

Petit No.2

No.2

Petit Edmundo
Edmundo
Double Edmundo
Open Master
Open Eagle
Churchill Anejados
80 Aniversario
Dantes L.E.2016

Serie D No.4
Partagas Anejado

Serie P No.2

Partagas Maduro No.1

Serie E No.2

Lusitania

Partagas Seleccion Privada L.E 2014
Serie C No.3 L.E 2012

Salomones Casa Habano

Serie E No.1 Book 2013

Marquez Cuba Regional Edition 2016

Excelencia Cuba Regional Edition 2015
No.2

Sobresaliente Uk Regional Edition 2014

Seleccion Superba UK Reg.Edition 2016

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba

Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba

Cuba
Cuba

Cuba

Cuba

£28.00
£36.00
£43.00
£55.00

£34.00

£25.00
£35.00

£18.00
£21.00
£27.00
£36.00
£25.00
£33.00
£38.00
£28.00
£38.00
£42.00
£130.00
£48.00

£28.00
£32.00

£33.00

£34.00
£42.00
£41.00
£49.00
£64.00
£70.00
£240.00

£52.00

£44.00
£29.00

£55.00

£50.00



Davidoff

Bolivar

Cohiba

Hoyo de
Monterrey

Trinidad

H.Upmann

Robusto Nicaragua
Robusto Millenium Blend

Belicosos Finos

Bolivar Super Coronas L.E 2014
Belgravia Uk Regional Edition 2015
Libertador Casa Habano

Tesoro Germany Regional Edition 2016

Siglo |

Siglo 11

Siglo IV

Siglo VI

Medio Siglo

Panatelas

Robusto

Piramides Extra

Maduro 5 Secretos

Maduro 5 Magicos

Maduro 5 Genios

Behike 52

Behike 54

Behike 56

Cohiba Reserva Corona Especial 2003
Cohiba Robusto Supremos L.E 2014

Petit Robusto

Epicure No.2

Epicure Especial

Le Hoyo San Juan

Regalos L.E.2007

Double Corona Vintage 2003

Coloniales
Vigia
Fundadores
Topes L.E.2016

Magnum 50

Magnum 54

Royal Robusto Casa Habano
Magnum 56 L.E 2015

No.2 Reserva "Cosecha 2010"

Nicaragua
Dominican Republic

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

£38.00
£44.00

£33.00
£36.00
£52.00
£60.00
£78.00

£20.00
£26.00
£39.00
£57.00
£35.00
£17.00
£42.00
£62.00
£25.00
£45.00
£53.00
£95.00
£145.00
£180.00
£94.00
£85.00

£24.00
£28.00
£34.00
£38.00
£48.00
£55.00

£24.00
£35.00
£43.00
£55.00

£34.00
£34.00
£38.00
£68.00
£130.00



Romeo Y Julieta

Vegas Robaina

Ramon Allones

Montecristo

Partagas

Saint Luis Rey

Diplomaticos

Por Larragana

Juan Lopez

Davidoff

Short Churchill

Wide Churchill

Piramide Anejados
Capuletos Edition L.E.2016

Unicos

Specially Selected
Club Allones L.E.2015

Media Coronas
No.4

Petit No.2

No.2

Petit Edmundo
Edmundo
Double Edmundo
Open Master
Open Eagle
Churchill Anejados
80 Aniversario
Dantes L.E.2016

Serie D No.4

Partagas Anejado

Partagas Maduro No.1

Serie E No.2

Lusitania

Partagas Seleccion Privada L.E 2014
Serie C No.3 L.E 2012

Salomones Casa Habano

Serie E No.1 Book 2013

Marquez Cuba Regional Edition 2016

Excelencia Cuba Regional Edition 2015
No.2

Sobresaliente Uk Regional Edition 2014

Seleccion Superba UK Reg.Edition 2016

Robusto Nicaragua
Robusto Millenium Blend

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba

Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba

Cuba

Cuba
Cuba

Cuba

Cuba

Nicaragua
Dominican Republic

£28.00
£36.00
£43.00
£55.00

£34.00

£25.00
£35.00

£18.00
£21.00
£27.00
£36.00
£25.00
£33.00
£38.00
£28.00
£38.00
£42.00
£130.00
£48.00

£28.00
£32.00
£34.00
£42.00
£41.00
£49.00
£64.00
£70.00
£240.00

£52.00

£44.00
£29.00

£55.00

£50.00

£38.00
£44.00



